
Hanson Barclay Woodhouse Smith Nugent Junior Talent
National Age 
Development 

National Youth National Open AP OP HP

Sat.27th- Sun 28th April Victorian Metro All Juniors Competition MSAC, Outdoor Pool Selected Selected Selected Selected No Selected Selected Selected No No No No

Sat.11th May Nuna Club Champs Aqualink, Nunawading Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Sat. 25th May DVE Aquatic SC Qualifying Meet WaterMarc No No No No No No No No Yes No No No

Sat. 1st June Club Breakfast (Presentation for Olympic Trials) Nuna Club Rooms Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Sun. 2nd June 2024 Ballarat Gold SC Meet Ballart Aquatic and Lifesytle Centre No No No No No No No TBC No No No No
Sat. 8th- Sun. 9th June Warrnambool Swimming Club 2 Day SC Meet Aquazone No No No No No No No No No TBC No No
Mon. 10th-Sat. 15th June 2024 Australian Swimming Trials Brisbane Aquatic Centre No No No No Qualified No No No Qualified No Qualified Qualified
Sat. 15th June Firbank Aquastars 2024 Winter SC Meet MSAC, Indoor Pool Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No No No
Sat. 22nd June Victorian Relay Competition TBC Yes Yes Yes Yes Optional No No No No No No No

Sat. 13th July Nuna SC Meet MSAC, Indoor Pool Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Sat. 20th July Presentation Night Box hill Town Hall Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Fri. 26th July SV SC Distance Time Trial MSAC, Indoor Pool No No No Selected Selected Selected Selected Selected No Selected No No
Sat. 27th- Sun. 28th July Victorian Metropolitan SC Championships MSAC, Indoor Pool No Qualified Qualified Qualified Qualified Qualified Qualified Qualified Yes Yes TBC No

Sat. 3rd August DVE Aquatic SC Qualfying Meet WaterMarc No No No No No No No No No No TBC No
Sun. 4th August Ringwood Swimming Club SC Meet Aquanation No Yes Yes Yes No Yes No No No No No No
Sun. 11th August EDA Winter SC Qualifying Meet MSAC, Indoor Pool Yes No No No Yes No Yes Yes No No Yes No
Sat. 17th- Sun 18th August Victorian Open SC Championships MSAC, Indoor Pool No No No No Qualified No Qualified Qualified Yes Qualified Yes Yes
Sat. 31st August Club Breakfast (Presentation for AGE SC) Nuna Club Rooms Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Fri. 6th- Sun. 8th September Victorian Age SC Championships MSAC, Indoor Pool No No No Qualified Qualified Qualified Qualified Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Sat.14th September Nuna Charity Meet MSAC, Indoor Pool Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Optional Optional Optional Optional
Thu. 26th-Sun. 29th September 2024 Australian SC Championships SA Aquatic &AMP Leisure Centre No No No No Qualified No No No Qualified Qualified Yes Yes

Key:
Yes: Squad members expected to attend

Notes: No: Squad members not to attend
*See Swimming Victoria, Metro East & Swimming Australia website event calendars or SwimCentral for meet details and closing dates Optional: Discuss with your coach
*Use SwimCentral for online entry to the above competitions Selected: Team members are selected for this meet 
*Athletes should discuss their entries with their coach prior to entering any events Qualified: Attend if qualified

TBC: To be confirmed pending meet information

Please "save the date" for the meets listed above for your squad, and await further information from your coach regarding entries!

NSC Competition Calendar: April- September 2024

Date Event Venue

STREAM/SQUAD
State Stream NATIONAL PERFORMANCE


